Linear Ball
Bearing
www.tbimotion.com.tw F01
1-1 Linear Ball Bearing .....................................................................................................................................F02
LM Series Specifications (Standard) ....................................................................................................................................................F02
LM-L Series Specifications (Lengthen) ...............................................................................................................................................F03
LF Series Specifications (Flange Type) ............................................................................................................................................... F04
LF-L Series Specifications (Flange Type with Lengthen Nut) ........................................................................................................F05

(kgf)
Coa
(kgf)
Weight
(g)
d D Tolerance L LTolerance W D1 B A
LM-04UU 4 8
0
-0.011
12
0
-0.20
- - - - 9 13 2
LM-06UU 6 12 19 1.1 11.5 13.5 2.75 21 27 8
LM-08UU 8 15 24 1.1 14.3 17.5 3.25 27 41 16
LM-10UU 10 19
0
-0.013
29 1.3 18 22 3.5 38 56 30
LM-12UU 12 21 30 1.3 20 23 3.5 42 61 31.5
LM-16UU 16 28 37 1.6 27 26.5 5.25 79 120 69
LM-20UU 20 32
0
-0.016
42 1.6 30.5 30.5 5.75 88 140 87
LM-25UU 25 40 59
0
-0.30
1.85 38 41 9 100 159 220
LM-30UU 30 45 64 1.85 43 44.5 9.75 159 279 250
LM-40UU 40 60 0
-0.019
80 2.1 57 60.5 9.75 219 409 585
LM-50UU 50 80 100 2.6 76.5 74 13 389 808 1580
※UU has oil seals at the ends
ABOUT LINEAR BALL BEARING
www.tbimotion.com.tw F03
Linear B

Dimension
Ca
(kgf)
Coa
(kgf) Weight(g)
d D D
Tolerance L L
Tolerance W D1 B A
LM-06LUU 6 12 0
-0.013
35
0
-0.30
1.1 11.5 27 4 33 54 16
LM-08LUU 8 15 45 1.1 14.3 35 5 44 80 31
LM-10LUU 10 19
0
-0.016
55 1.3 18 44 5.5 60 112 62
LM-12LUU 12 21 57 1.3 20 46 5.5 83 160 80
LM-16LUU 16 28 70 1.6 27 53 8.5 126 240 145
LM-20LUU 20 32
0
-0.019
80 1.6 30.5 61 9.5 143 280 180
LM-25LUU 25 40 112
0
-0.40
1.85 38 82 15 159 320 440
LM-30LUU 30 45 123 1.85 43 89 17 254 560 580
LM-40LUU 40 60 0
-0.022
151 2.1 57 121 15 350 820 1170
LM-50LUU 50 80 192 2.6 76.5 148 22 620 1622 3100
※UU has oil seals at the ends
ABOUT LINEAR BALL BEARING
Linear B

(kgf)
Coa
(kgf)
Weight
(g)
d D D
Tolerance L L
Tolerance D1 PCD H K d1 d2 h
LF-06UU 6 12 0
-0.011
19
0
-0.20
28 20 5 22 3.5 6 3.1 21 27 8
LF-08UU 8 15 24 32 24 5 25 3.5 6 3.1 28 40 16
LF-10UU 10 19
0
-0.013
29 40 29 6 30 4.5 7.5 4.1 38 56 30
LF-12UU 12 21 30 42 32 6 32 4.5 7.5 4.1 52 80 31.5
LF-16UU 16 28 37 48 38 6 37 4.5 7.5 4.1 79 120 69
LF-20UU 20 32
0
-0.016
42 54 43 8 42 5.5 9 5.1 90 140 87
LF-25UU 25 40 59
0
-0.30
62 51 8 50 5.5 9 5.1 100 159 220
LF-30UU 30 45 64 74 60 10 58 6.6 11 6.1 159 279 250
LF-40UU 40 60 0
-0.019
80 96 78 13 75 9 14 8.1 218 409 585
LF-50UU 50 80 100 116 98 13 92 9 14 8.1 389 808 1580
※UU has oil seals at the ends
ABOUT LINEAR BALL BEARING
www.tbimotion.com.tw F05
Linear B

(kgf)
Coa
(kgf)
Weight
(g)
d D D
Tolerance L L
Tolerance D1 PCD H K d1 d2 h
LF-06LUU 6 12 0
-0.013
35
0
-0.30
28 20 5 22 3.5 6 3.1 33 54 16
LF-08LUU 8 15 45 32 24 5 25 3.5 6 3.1 44 80 31
LF-10LUU 10 19
0
-0.016
55 40 29 6 30 4.5 7.5 4.1 60 112 62
LF-12LUU 12 21 57 42 32 6 32 4.5 7.5 4.1 83 160 80
LF-16LUU 16 28 70 48 38 6 37 4.5 7.5 4.1 126 240 145
LF-20LUU 20 32
0
-0.019
80 54 43 8 42 5.5 9 5.1 143 280 180
LF-25LUU 25 40 112
0
-0.40
62 51 8 50 5.5 9 5.1 159 320 440
LF-30LUU 30 45 123 74 60 10 58 6.6 11 6.1 254 560 580
LF-40LUU 40 60 0
-0.022
151 96 78 13 75 9 14 8.1 350 820 1170
LF-50LUU 50 80 192 116 98 13 92 9 14 8.1 620 1622 3100
※UU has oil seals at the ends
ABOUT LINEAR BALL BEARING
Linear B

1-1 Nominal Mode Code of Coupling
SRJ Specifications
Ø
d1
Ø
d2 Ø
A
L1 L1
L
M
Unit : mm
ModelNo. A L L1 dmax
(H8)d1xd2
M
d1 d2
SRJ-20C 20 30 10 8 5,6,6.35,7,8 M2.5
SRJ-30C 30 35 11 14 6,6.35,8,9,9.5,10,11,12,14 M4
SRJ-40C 40 66 25 20 10,11,12,14,15,16,18,19,20 M5
SRJ-55C 55 78 30 25 15,16,18,19,20,22,24,25 M6
SRJ-65C 65 90 35 35 15,16,18,19,20,22,24,25,28,30,32,35 M8
※ Specifications Number：SRJ-AC-d1xd2
※ Material：Aluminum Alloy
※ Buffer Material：Engineering Class Plastic
www.tbimotion.com.tw H03